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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

1354382
135438251
1837710
1837710S2

e not found or type unknown

2S5617563AB
2S617563ABS1
2S617563AC
2S617563ACS1
2S617563AD
2S5617563ADS1
2S617563KA
2S617563KAS1
DK49177ZX1B
DK49177ZX1BS2

Y40116490
Y40116490

S1

9646974480
9646974480S1
9659096780
9659096780S1

OEM Cross Reference

MAPA 000210209
BSF 049188
STELLOX 0700815SX
STATIM 100628
STATIM 100631
Seiken 11720717
sbs 1201132585
MAPCO 12650
AUTOMEGA 130018510
GIRLING 1301121
NK 132585
ESEN SKV 13SKV009
NK 142507

JP GROUP 1530301200
OSSCA 16306
OSSCA 16306
EUROREPAR 1666659180
EUROREPAR 1666659180
IAP QUALITY PARTS 20111082
ATE 24252850013
RED-LINE 25Mz018
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OEM

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

MGA

COMLINE

MGA

4X4 ESTANFI
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO

EXEDY

BORG & BECK
PEMEBLA
DENCKERMANN
AISIN
JAPANPARTS
ZEKKERT
INTERMOTOR
PROCODIS FRANCE
LUCAS

LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS

NPS

SAMKO

ASHUKI by Palidium
MDR
CLUTCHNUS
MECARM
NIPPARTS
PATRON

TRW

TRW
PROTECHNIC
QUATTRO FRENI
QH Talbros
QUINTON HAZELL
RAICAM

Stark

STARLINE
DIAMAX

Technika

FERRON
MOTAQUIP
KRAFTTECH
Brake ENGINEERING
WESTLAKE
WESTLAKE

FTE

EB5021
ECK298
EK6119
EST9003318
FHC6183
FHC6183
FHC6215
FHC6215
FMK2086
HK7845
JAPCF318
K100035
KEFO10R
KF365
KS6037
KT90071
KTE871
LCSC0207
LKCA640047
LKCA640047
M200A15
M30250
M65110
MCB1318
MCKO0547
MK9983D
N2033001
PHCB26
PJQ121
PJQ121
PRH6077
QF50B00022
QKT2486AF
QKT2486AF
RCS20023
SKCSC0630010
SL2DS1032
T1085
TKA840010
TOP00480010
VCU430
W00210C9
WC1990BE
WFD030CSC
WFD047
ZA2802416
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